GLADIATOR
Magnetic, low-profile, self-aligning connector designed for soldier
worn applications.
Amphenol PCD
NEW
Pogo Contacts
Sealing Grommet
Magnetic Alignment

* Subject to change pending completion of validation test
Contact cable_sales@amphenolpcd.com
How to Order
*Contact cable_sales@amphenolpcd.com for custom solutions
SERIES
GLD: Standard Gladiator Connector Kit
MCG: Cable Assembly/Pig tail
CONNECTOR TYPE
P: Inline Plug
R: Inline Receptacle
D: Double-ended Plug & Receptacle
NO. OF POSITIONS
06: 6 positions
12 : 12 positions (Mate style S only)
MATE STYLE
M: Reversible 180° mate option
S: Single Mate Direction Keyed Forward
W: Single Mate Direction Keyed Reverse
MATE OPTION
1: Magnet
2: Steel plate (Receptacle only)
SIGNAL TYPE
D: USB 3 Compatible
M: USB 2.0 Compatible
TERMINATION FINISH
1: RoHS
2: Leaded solder
SHELL FINISH
B: Black Nickel
R: Ruthenium
CUSTOM COLORIZATION/TEXTURE
00: Standard
CABLE LENGTH
018: 18 inches (1.5 feet)
024: 24 inches (2 feet)
036: 36 inches (3 feet)
Leave blank if connector only
GLD  X  XX  X  X  X X  X XX - XXX
GLADIATOR
Contact cable_sales@amphenolpcd.com